
52E									            December 2009

	 Index
	 No.	 Part No.		  Description

	 1.	 54-861012-002		  Leg Assembly (Silver)
	 2.	 54-861072-000		  Oval Glide
	 3.	 54-861111-000	 N.A. 	 Round Glide w/Hex Nut (Pkg. of 2)
	 4.	 11-051706-001		  Hex Nut (M12)
	 5.	 54-861063-XXX		  Table Top
	 6.	 54-200060-000	 N.A. 	 Shelf
	 7.	 11-054801-009	 N.A. 	 Button Head Cap Screw (M8 x 1.25 mm x 20 mm)
	 8.	 11-054812-009	 N.A. 	 Button Head Cap Screw (M8 x 1.25 mm x 25 mm)
	 9.	 11-191014-001		  Flat Washer (3/8)
	 10.	 **11-006354-009	 N.A. 	 Button Head Cap Screw (3/8-16 x 1-1/4")
	 11.	 11-111560-000	  	 Concrete Anchor (3/8-16 x 1-9/16")
	 12.	 53-400362-002		  Hex Head Cap Screw (3/8-16 x 4-1/2")
	 13.	 *54-861095-000		  Narrow Coffee Table Hardware Pkg. (Includes Index 

Nos. 7 & 8)
	

		  N.A. = No Longer Available

	 NOTE : 	Last three digits in part number (suffix) designate color.

	 *	 Color Chart

	 **	 Not Illustrated

	

Striking Line Narrow Table

									          March 2011



December 2009											         53E	

Striking Line Narrow Table

March 2011										      


